Prince William County
Community Services Board

Community Services
where change is possible

Patrick Sowers Ag e n d a Lisa C. Madron, LCSW, CTS

Chairman

Executive Director

O

8.
9.

CALL OF A REGULAR COMMUNITY SERVICES BOARD MEETING

POWELL’S CREEK CONFERENCE ROOMS A & B
JAMES J. MCCOART GOVERNMENT CENTER
1 COUNTY COMPLEX
PRINCE WILLIAM, VIRGINIA

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2021

OPENING

CITIZEN’S TIME

STAFF TIME

PRESENTATION

A. REVIVE! Training — Ms. LeNelle Mozell & Gabriella Delbo

B. Supported Living Services Presentation — Ms. Joy Harris & Ms. Lynn Fritts
APPROVAL OF MINUTES (January 21, 2021)

ACTION ITEMS

A. AUTHORIZE STAFF TO REQUEST THAT THE BOARD OF COUNTY
SUPERVISORS AND THE CITY COUNCILS OF MANASSAS AND
MANASSAS PARK OBSERVE SEPTEMBER AS SUBSTANCE ABUSE
RECOVERY MONTH, OCTOBER AS MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS
MONTH AND MARCH AS DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY MONTH

DISCUSSION ITEMS
A. Performance Measures Report- Ms. Beth Dugan

OPEN ITEMS
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR’S TIME

10. DEPUTY DIRECTOR’S TIME
11. BOARD MEMBERS’ TIME
12. ADJOURNMENT

TIMES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Next Scheduled Meeting — Thursday, March 18, 2021 at 6:30 p.m., Powell’s Creek Conference Room,
James J. McCoart Government Center

6:30 PM
6:35
6:40
6:45

8:30
8:35

8:40

8:50
8:55
9:05
9:10
9:20 PM



	POWELL’S CREEK CONFERENCE ROOMS A & B
	JAMES J. MCCOART GOVERNMENT CENTER
	1 COUNTY COMPLEX
	PRINCE WILLIAM, VIRGINIA

