

Prince William County Community Services Board



Patrick Sowers Chairman

Agenda

Lisa C. Madron, LCSW, CTS Executive Director

CALL OF A REGULAR COMMUNITY SERVICES BOARD MEETING

POWELL'S CREEK CONFERENCE ROOMS A & B JAMES J. MCCOART GOVERNMENT CENTER 1 COUNTY COMPLEX PRINCE WILLIAM, VIRGINIA

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2021

1.	OPENING	6:30 PM
2.	CITIZEN'S TIME	6:35
3.	STAFF TIME	6:40
4.	PRESENTATION	6:45
	A. REVIVE! Training – Ms. LeNelle Mozell & Gabriella Delbo	
	B. Supported Living Services Presentation – Ms. Joy Harris & Ms. Lynn Fritts	
5.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES (January 21, 2021)	8:30
6.	ACTION ITEMS	8:35
	A. AUTHORIZE STAFF TO REQUEST THAT THE BOARD OF COUNTY SUPERVISORS AND THE CITY COUNCILS OF MANASSAS AND MANASSAS PARK OBSERVE SEPTEMBER AS SUBSTANCE ABUSE RECOVERY MONTH, OCTOBER AS MENTAL HEALTH AWARENESS MONTH AND MARCH AS DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY MONTH	
7.	DISCUSSION ITEMS A. Performance Measures Report- Ms. Beth Dugan	8:40
8.	OPEN ITEMS	8:50
9.	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR'S TIME	8:55
10.	DEPUTY DIRECTOR'S TIME	9:05
11.	BOARD MEMBERS' TIME	9:10
12.	ADJOURNMENT	9:20 PM

TIMES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

- Thursday, March 18, 2021 at 6:30 n.m., Powell's Creek Conference

Next Scheduled Meeting – Thursday, March 18, 2021 at 6:30 p.m., Powell's Creek Conference Room,

James J. McCoart Government Center